880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2026 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_W_v2.3
Page 1 of 4

B 1,000 to 1,750 ft3 5,000 to 8,750 ft3
C 1,750 to 3,000 ft3 8,750 to 15,000 ft3 (2)
Ordering Guide:
(1) S1 and S2 options each have three selectable outputs controlled
   via a switch on the side of the unit. See table below for more
   info.
(2) 15,000 ft3 setting requires supplemental air circulation to evenly
   distribute treatment throughout the space.
Notes
Series Model
ADB 7000 1W
ADB 7000 1W-
- Performance Capacity *
-
-Voltage /
Plug
Blank
120V,
Type B Plug
230Vx
230V,
‘x’ = specify
plug type
S1 (1)
S2 (1,2)
1L
1H
2L
2H
3L
3H
4L
4H
5L
5H
6L
6H
Selectable output - For treated volume 600 to 3,000 ft3
Selectable output - For treated volume 3,000 to 15,000 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 720 to 850 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 850 to 1,000 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,000 to 1,250 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,250 to 1,500 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,500 to 1,600 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,600 to 1,800 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 1,800 to 2,500 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 2,500 to 3,400 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 3,400 to 4,850 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 4,850 to 6,500 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 6,500 to 8,000 ft3
Fixed output - For treated volume 8,000 to 9,200 ft3
D215R-1BW D215P-1BW
Controls
Blank
None
X
2.4 GHz Zigbee Module (for use
with WCS controller)
XLR
900 MHz Long Range Zigbee
Module (for use with WCSLR
controller)
WCS
Accessories:
WCS
WCS LR
WCS 230Vx
WCS LR 230Vx
D215R-1BW
D215P-1BW